En Espanol 3 (Chapter 2-2)
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Horizontal

1) WASTE

4) OZONE LAYER

7) TO REDUCE

8) EVERYWHERE

9) DESTRUCTION
13) IT'S IMPORTANT THAT
14) TO DISCOVER
15) SMOG

15

2)
3)
5)
6)
10)
11)
12)

Vertical
TO THROW AWAY
SPECIES
IT'S RIDICULOUS THAT
HEIGHT
DIVERSE
ROCK
DAMAGING



SOLUTION

@ wlo|x
w w - n D

O w o

D T a) wile|wn
0o O o o -
- pd L < pd z nd o
o o @ o O < |z |- o
- N n - - a4 b
@) O < @) o m 7y
24 L @ @) O o|lo|>
L a) O - o O
o < < — o4 = n
n o o ~ - w
w < o n n )
o) O a L w

)




